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柿　旺太朗    ｶｷ ｵｳﾀﾛｳ        郡山インター    小学（4）1 07802

山﨑　蒼獅    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｵｼ       SW大教郡山北    小学（4）2 07818

亀岡　悠樹    ｶﾒｵｶ ﾕｳｼﾞｭ      タップ龍ヶ崎    小学（4）3 08110

新野　高彬    ﾆｲﾉ ﾀｶｱｷ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ水戸       小学（4）4 08118

飯田　琉斗    ｲｲﾀ ﾘｭｳﾄ        イトマン守谷    小学（4）5 08127

野本賢太郎    ﾉﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ       ﾌｨｯﾄﾈｽ日立      小学（4）6 08133

白井　太陽    ｼﾗｲ ﾀｲﾖｳ        ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞｲﾝﾀｰ      小学（4）7 09511

上田　敢太    ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾀ        ＳＧＣ・佐野    小学（4）8 09524

入澤　優仁    ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾕｳﾄ        ビート高崎      小学（4）9 10507

大谷　光佑    ｵｵﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ       スウィン高崎    小学（3）10 10531

関　　幹太    ｾｷ ｶﾝﾀ          スウィン前橋    小学（4）11 10534

権田政一郎    ｺﾞﾝﾀﾞ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ    スウィン太田    小学（4）12 10553

大谷倫太郎    ｵｵﾔ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       スウィン太田    小学（3）13 10553

峯　　拓未    ﾐﾈ ﾀｸﾐ          スウィン太田    小学（4）14 10553

茂木　玄虎    ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ       スウィン太田    小学（3）15 10553

佐藤　陽大    ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾄ         スウィン太田    小学（4）16 10553

高橋　力良    ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｷﾗ        ナガイ前橋      小学（4）17 10564

齊藤　侑斗    ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ        ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      小学（3）18 11517

加藤　有偉    ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｲ         SW大教大宮東    小学（4）19 11527

西坂　直記    ﾆｼｻﾞｶ ﾅｵｷ       ＪＳＳ入間      小学（4）20 11550

小笠原慶侍    ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｹｲｼﾞ     スウィン埼玉    小学（4）21 11585

西上　　諒    ﾆｼｶﾐ ﾘｮｳ        スウィン埼玉    小学（4）22 11585

鶴川　眞斗    ﾂﾙｶﾜ ﾏﾅﾄ        ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      小学（4）23 11599

浜岸　大凱    ﾊﾏｷﾞｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ      ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      小学（4）24 11599

小林　富士    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾌｼﾞ       スウィン鷲宮    小学（4）25 11602

大庭颯太朗    ｵｵﾊﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ     春日部中央      小学（3）26 11615

野中　祐玖    ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｽｸ         ＣＡＣＳＳ      小学（3）27 12507

羽鳥　晴真    ﾊﾄﾘ ﾊﾙﾏ         VERDI           小学（4）28 12514

沼田　晴瑠    ﾇﾏﾀ ﾊﾙ          柏洋・柏        小学（3）29 12528

白濱　碧太    ｼﾗﾊﾏ ｿｳﾀ        金町ＳＣ        小学（3）30 13510

関　　　仁    ｾｷ ｼﾞﾝ          ＭＹＳ国立      小学（3）31 13513

井田　優大    ｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ       太陽教育ＳＣ    小学（3）32 13523

山本　晴太    ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾｲﾀ        Ａ＆Ａ西東京    小学（4）33 13527

日暮　　諒    ﾋｸﾞﾗｼ ﾘｮｳ       東京ＳＣ        小学（4）34 13530

羽鳥　行哉    ﾊﾄﾘ ﾕｷﾔ         東京ＳＣ        小学（3）35 13530

小林　龍世    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ     東京ＳＣ        小学（4）36 13530

関口　れお    ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾚｵ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）37 13530

田村　仁人    ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝﾄ        ＴＡＣ          小学（4）38 13531

松本　大河    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ       ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ経堂       小学（3）39 13545

山賀　一仁    ﾔﾏｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄ       コナミ西葛西    小学（2）40 13549

宮越　　海    ﾐﾔｺｼ ｶｲ         ロンド東村山    小学（3）41 13555

笹川　　隼    ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ      ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     小学（3）42 13557

小野田　崚    ｵﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ        ナイス・東京    小学（4）43 13559

櫻井　　陸    ｻｸﾗｲ ﾘｸ         ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（4）44 13560

石田　久士    ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾋｻﾄ        マリン西新井    小学（3）45 13573

大塚　滉太    ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾀ        マリン西新井    小学（4）46 13573

小嶋　暖大    ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾝﾀ        ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）47 13580

水上　翔太    ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ      世田谷ＳＳ      小学（3）48 13640

西村　光惺    ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ       ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ東京    小学（4）49 13676

川浦　瑛大    ｶﾜｳﾗ ｴｲﾀ        コナミ蒲田      小学（4）50 13693
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吉田　英介    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｴｲｽｹ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（3）51 13694

菊地　恒惺    ｷｸﾁ ｺｳｾｲ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎     小学（3）52 14508

杉浦　元太    ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｹﾞﾝﾀ      アクラブ藤沢    小学（3）53 14513

勝本　陸生    ｶﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸｵ        コナミ林間      小学（4）54 14517

伊藤隆之助    ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ      ＳＡ新城        小学（3）55 14545

山田　将大    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     小学（4）56 14574

大場　志人    ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾕｷﾄ        横浜サクラ      小学（4）57 14579

白石　　幹    ｼﾗｲｼ ﾐｷ         ニスポ元住吉    小学（3）58 14582

中嶋　圭祐    ﾅｶｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ       ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚    小学（3）59 14638

髙村　陸斗    ﾀｶﾑﾗ ﾘｸﾄ        ナントＳＣ      小学（4）60 18504

辻口　哲平    ﾂｼﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ    ＳＡ魚津        小学（3）61 18506

池田　英心    ｲｹﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾝ       滑川ＳＣ        小学（3）62 18522

竹野　伊織    ﾀｹﾉ ｲｵﾘ         新田塚ふくい    小学（3）63 20502

金子　侑生    ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳｷ         三保黒潮ＳＣ    小学（4）64 21713

舩越　　健    ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾀｹﾙ        岡崎竜城SC南    小学（4）65 22046

西田　　暁    ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｱｹﾙ        稲沢ＳＳ        小学（4）66 22110

宇佐美惺哉    ｳｻﾐ ｾｲﾔ         稲沢ＳＳ        小学（4）67 22110

岩瀬　智也    ｲﾜｾ ﾄﾓﾔ         ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ甚目寺     小学（4）68 22364

渡邉　悠叶    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ       ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ甚目寺     小学（4）69 22364

石垣　柊門    ｲｼｶﾞｷ ｼｭｳﾓﾝ     ﾋﾞｰﾄみえ川越    小学（3）70 23079

川越　翔空    ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾄｱ        イトマン草津    小学（4）71 25301

前田　賢伸    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ       イトマン堅田    小学（3）72 25334

前田　朱翔    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾄ        イトマン京都    小学（4）73 26539

近澤　叡音    ﾁｶｻﾞﾜ ｴｲﾄ       イトマン京都    小学（3）74 26539

黒松　陽人    ｸﾛﾏﾂ ﾊﾙﾄ        枚方SS香里      小学（4）75 27229

廣井　　湊    ﾋﾛｲ ﾐﾅﾄ         枚方SS香里      小学（3）76 27229

藤本　　廉    ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾚﾝ        イトマン堺      小学（4）77 27297

岡元　海箕    ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾐﾙ        ＪＳＳりもね    小学（3）78 27322

国本　莉一    ｸﾆﾓﾄ ﾘｲﾁ        ＪＳＳ深井      小学（4）79 27367

山下　竜聖    ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ      パシオ八尾      小学（4）80 27534

濱口　　敬    ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ        コナミ東加古    小学（3）81 28814

鈴木　悠真    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ        コナミ西宮      小学（4）82 28824

上川　馨平    ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ      一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）83 28901

荒金　亮汰    ｱﾗｶﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ       ＭＧニッシン    小学（4）84 29209

山内　　孟    ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾊｼﾞﾒ       イトマン王寺    小学（4）85 29216

辻　　煌太    ﾂｼﾞ ｺｳﾀ         Ａqｽｲﾑﾋﾟｱ       小学（3）86 29226

大東　　仁    ﾀﾞｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ       ＯＳＫ岡山      小学（3）87 33002

平田　統也    ﾋﾗﾀ ﾄｳﾔ         伊藤ＳＳ        小学（4）88 36506

大和　祐心    ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｼﾝ        ハッピー鴨島    小学（5）89 37502

川田琉空斗    ｶﾜﾀ ﾘｸﾄ         みかづきＳＳ    小学（4）90 39501

年森　悠真    ﾄｼﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾏ        ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ古賀    小学（4）91 40526

中野　蕾樹    ﾅｶﾉ ﾗｲｷ         甘木ＳＣ        小学（4）92 40702

木山　　力    ｷﾔﾏ ﾁｶﾗ         伊万里ＳＣ      小学（4）93 41022

井上　大志    ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｲｼ        佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ      小学（4）94 41056
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松田　昂大    ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ       ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌麻生    小学（4）1 01136

今江　優心    ｲﾏｴ ﾕｳｼﾝ        ＳＡソシア      小学（4）2 01150

関川　俐人    ｾｷｶﾜ ﾘﾋﾄ        ウイング八戸    小学（4）3 02505

駒林　皇輝    ｺﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｷ      ＪＳＳ盛岡      小学（4）4 03500

安保　琉叶    ｱﾝﾎﾞ ﾙｶ         大館ＳＳ        小学（4）5 05100

佐藤　陽介    ｻﾄｳ ﾖｳｽｹ        ＫＳＧ東北      小学（3）6 06035

青山　宗馬    ｱｵﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾏ       あかやまＳＳ    小学（3）7 08106

飯田　琉斗    ｲｲﾀ ﾘｭｳﾄ        イトマン守谷    小学（4）8 08127

熊谷　　碧    ｸﾏﾀﾆ ｱｵｲ        イトマン守谷    小学（4）9 08127

井上　　亮    ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳ        ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      小学（5）10 09530

茂木　玄虎    ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ       スウィン太田    小学（3）11 10553

西坂　直記    ﾆｼｻﾞｶ ﾅｵｷ       ＪＳＳ入間      小学（4）12 11550

染井　颯太    ｿﾒｲ ｿｳﾀ         アテナＡＭＣ    小学（4）13 11559

岡田　和真    ｵｶﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ       アテナＡＭＣ    小学（4）14 11559

内山　晃成    ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ       スウィン加須    小学（4）15 11573

村山　椋大    ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｹｲﾀ        スウィン埼玉    小学（4）16 11585

浜岸　大凱    ﾊﾏｷﾞｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ      ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      小学（4）17 11599

時田　恵多    ﾄｷﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ        ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      小学（4）18 11639

石井　赳大    ｲｼｲ ｷｭｳﾀ        曽谷ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ       小学（4）19 12506

羽鳥　晴真    ﾊﾄﾘ ﾊﾙﾏ         VERDI           小学（4）20 12514

飯田　徹志    ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾃﾂｼﾞ       ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ佐倉       小学（4）21 12524

河井　一桜    ｶﾜｲ ｲｯｻ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）22 13530

渡邉　翔太    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ      東京ＳＣ        小学（4）23 13530

髙本　　亮    ﾀｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）24 13530

田村　仁人    ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝﾄ        ＴＡＣ          小学（4）25 13531

岩田　海颯    ｲﾜﾀ ｶｲﾄ         ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     小学（4）26 13557

小野田　崚    ｵﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ        ナイス・東京    小学（4）27 13559

福山　正瑛    ﾌｸﾔﾏ ｱｷﾗ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（3）28 13560

稲葉　大洋    ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ       新代田ＳＳ      小学（3）29 13602

児玉　聖矢    ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｾｲﾔ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ南千住     小学（4）30 13654

阿部　煌生    ｱﾍﾞ ｵｳｷ         ＡＺ            小学（4）31 13667

西村　光惺    ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ       ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ東京    小学（4）32 13676

岡崎　煌輝    ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｷ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）33 13694

横山　大輔    ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ      ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM        小学（4）34 14500

勝本　陸生    ｶﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸｵ        コナミ林間      小学（4）35 14517

伊藤隆之助    ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ      ＳＡ新城        小学（3）36 14545

増渕　　翼    ﾏｽﾌﾞﾁ ﾂﾊﾞｻ      トピーアヤセ    小学（4）37 14550

長尾水玖音    ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｸﾄ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    小学（4）38 14560

山田　将大    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     小学（4）39 14574

菅原　健悟    ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ      イトマン多摩    小学（4）40 14602

中嶋　圭祐    ﾅｶｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ       ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚    小学（3）41 14638

田村　　湊    ﾀﾑﾗ ｿｳ          イトマン港北    小学（4）42 14645

川村　勇仁    ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ        イトマン港北    小学（4）43 14645

辻口　哲平    ﾂｼﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ    ＳＡ魚津        小学（3）44 18506

竹野　伊織    ﾀｹﾉ ｲｵﾘ         新田塚ふくい    小学（3）45 20502

徳永　拓也    ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾀｸﾔ       ｲﾄﾏﾝ春日井      小学（3）46 22020

橋村　潤汰    ﾊｼﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾀ      稲沢ＳＳ        小学（4）47 22110

粂　　海翔    ｸﾒ ｶｲﾄ          平針ＳＳ        小学（4）48 22294

石垣　柊門    ｲｼｶﾞｷ ｼｭｳﾓﾝ     ﾋﾞｰﾄみえ川越    小学（3）49 23079

青木　大樹    ｱｵｷ ﾀﾞｲｷ        イトマン近江    小学（3）50 25302

3/21 ページ2020年3月4日 17:52:54



男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

１０歳以下

第42回全国JOCｼﾞｭﾆｱｵﾘﾝﾋﾟｯｸｶｯﾌﾟ春季水泳競技大会　

髙屋　太跳    ﾀｶﾔ ﾀｲﾄﾞ        イトマン京都    小学（4）51 26539

山脇　　葵    ﾔﾏﾜｷ ｱｵｲ        メイスポ茨木    小学（4）52 27201

山田　晴樹    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ        メイスポ茨木    小学（3）53 27201

川原幸汰朗    ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ      イ ト マ ン     小学（4）54 27212

黒松　陽人    ｸﾛﾏﾂ ﾊﾙﾄ        枚方SS香里      小学（4）55 27229

斎藤　光太    ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ        大阪水泳学校    小学（4）56 27303

工藤　　凱    ｸﾄﾞｳ ｶｲ         枚方SS牧野      小学（4）57 27326

国本　莉一    ｸﾆﾓﾄ ﾘｲﾁ        ＪＳＳ深井      小学（4）58 27367

濱口　　敬    ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ        コナミ東加古    小学（3）59 28814

吉田　将義    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ       姫路スポーツ    小学（4）60 28822

髙橋　健人    ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）61 28835

頼末　陽太    ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ        尼崎市スポ振    小学（4）62 28865

有時　伶音    ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ        一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）63 28901

荒金　亮汰    ｱﾗｶﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ       ＭＧニッシン    小学（4）64 29209

横田　遥士    ﾖｺﾀ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ        ＯＥＩＳＳ      小学（4）65 29213

髙橋　葵桜    ﾀｶﾊｼ ｷｵ         オーバル玉野    小学（4）66 33029

平田　統也    ﾋﾗﾀ ﾄｳﾔ         伊藤ＳＳ        小学（4）67 36506

白根　匠隼    ｼﾗﾈ ｼｭﾝ         ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ長住    小学（3）68 40529

久藤　虎春    ｸﾄﾞｳ ｺﾊﾙ        ＫＳＧときわ    小学（4）69 40606

布施　龍一    ﾌｾ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ        はるおか小倉    小学（3）70 40609

小田孝太朗    ｵﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ       はるおか小倉    小学（4）71 40609

中野　蕾樹    ﾅｶﾉ ﾗｲｷ         甘木ＳＣ        小学（4）72 40702

松藤　祐聖    ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ      ＫＳＧ柳川      小学（5）73 40718

佐久田朝之介  ｻｸﾀﾞ ﾁｮｳﾉｽｹ     ニライＳＣ      小学（4）74 47523
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佐藤　蒼輔    ｻﾄｳ ｿｳｽｹ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    小学（2）1 01194

三橋響之友    ﾐﾂﾊｼ ｷｮｳﾉｽｹ     ヤクルト東      小学（3）2 02506

岡西　　藤    ｵｶﾆｼ ﾌｼﾞ        あかやまＳＳ    小学（3）3 08106

森　　優人    ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾄ          タップ筑波      小学（4）4 08107

平田　大輔    ﾋﾗﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ       ジョイフル      小学（4）5 08113

上田　敢太    ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾀ        ＳＧＣ・佐野    小学（4）6 09524

藤井　　陽    ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾊﾙ         スウィン前橋    小学（4）7 10534

峯　　拓未    ﾐﾈ ﾀｸﾐ          スウィン太田    小学（4）8 10553

安藤　創太    ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｿｳﾀ       スウィン熊谷    小学（4）9 11525

小笠原慶侍    ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｹｲｼﾞ     スウィン埼玉    小学（4）10 11585

椿　　琉空    ﾂﾊﾞｷ ﾙｱ         ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      小学（3）11 11639

長村　遙埜    ﾅｶﾞﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾔ       メガロス柏      小学（4）12 12527

森下　周馬    ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｭｳﾏ       ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       小学（4）13 12546

右田　暁大    ﾐｷﾞﾀ ｱｷﾋﾛ       ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       小学（4）14 12546

藤田　拓希    ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｲｷ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      小学（4）15 13504

植木　稔久    ｳｴｷ ﾄｼﾋｻ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬       小学（4）16 13511

日暮　　諒    ﾋｸﾞﾗｼ ﾘｮｳ       東京ＳＣ        小学（4）17 13530

星野　暖仁    ﾎｼﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ         東京ＳＣ        小学（3）18 13530

平山　　悠    ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾊﾙ         東京ＳＣ        小学（3）19 13530

髙本　　亮    ﾀｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）20 13530

山﨑　隼翔    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾊﾔﾄ       藤村ＳＳ        小学（3）21 13541

常見　昇汰    ﾂﾈﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（4）22 13560

大塚　滉太    ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾀ        マリン西新井    小学（4）23 13573

藤井　晴太    ﾌｼﾞｲ ｾｲﾀ        新代田ＳＳ      小学（4）24 13602

小森谷琉成    ｺﾓﾘﾔ ﾘｭｳｾｲ      ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ南千住     小学（4）25 13654

吉田　英介    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｴｲｽｹ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（3）26 13694

菊地　恒惺    ｷｸﾁ ｺｳｾｲ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎     小学（3）27 14508

川口　　晟    ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｮｳ      ザバス鶴見      小学（4）28 14516

石本　馳風    ｲｼﾓﾄ ﾁｶｾﾞ       トピーアヤセ    小学（3）29 14550

横瀬　智哉    ﾖｺｾ ﾄﾓﾔ         トピーアヤセ    小学（4）30 14550

藤田　浩徳    ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ       横浜サクラ      小学（3）31 14579

本間　瑛秦    ﾎﾝﾏ ｴｲｼﾝ        逗子ＳＣ        小学（3）32 14581

白石　　幹    ｼﾗｲｼ ﾐｷ         ニスポ元住吉    小学（3）33 14582

臼居　篤輝    ｳｽｲ ｱﾂｷ         SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      小学（4）34 14584

西内　　遙    ﾆｼｳﾁ ﾖｳ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ戸塚       小学（3）35 14635

宇治　寛翔    ｳｼﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ         ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ神奈川     小学（4）36 14671

清澤　龍翔    ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾘｭｳﾄ       ＳＡＭ塩尻      小学（4）37 16513

菊入　　實    ｷｸｲﾘ ﾐﾉﾙ        ダッシュ新津    小学（4）38 17589

金子　侑生    ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳｷ         三保黒潮ＳＣ    小学（4）39 21713

鈴木慎二郎    ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ     深谷ＳＣ浜松    小学（4）40 21805

宮崎　緒里    ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ       浜名湖ＳＳ      小学（4）41 21820

宇佐美惺哉    ｳｻﾐ ｾｲﾔ         稲沢ＳＳ        小学（4）42 22110

箕浦　綾真    ﾐﾉｳﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ       本巣ＳＳ        小学（4）43 24174

川越　翔空    ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾄｱ        イトマン草津    小学（4）44 25301

鎗野　巧巳    ﾔﾘﾉ ﾀｸﾐ         ゆめパレア      小学（4）45 26561

岡元　海箕    ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾐﾙ        ＪＳＳりもね    小学（3）46 27322

海渡　丈瑠    ｶｲﾄﾞ ﾀｹﾙ        ＪＳＳ東花園    小学（4）47 27346

松原　稔晃    ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾄｼｱｷ      イトマン富雄    小学（4）48 29201

井町　衣吹    ｲﾏﾁ ｲﾌﾞｷ        ダイクレＳＣ    小学（4）49 34105

立岩　健蒼    ﾀﾃｲﾜ ｹﾝｿﾞｳ      ＪＳＳ広島      小学（4）50 34112
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福江　結太    ﾌｸｴ ﾕｳﾀ         坂出伊藤ＳＳ    小学（4）51 36508

三橋　健琉    ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾀｹﾙ        サンダーＳＳ    小学（4）52 36509

川田琉空斗    ｶﾜﾀ ﾘｸﾄ         みかづきＳＳ    小学（4）53 39501

年森　悠真    ﾄｼﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾏ        ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ古賀    小学（4）54 40526

松下　馳治    ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾁﾊﾙ        ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ太宰    小学（4）55 40528

中山　　心    ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼﾝ         武雄ＳＣ        小学（4）56 41054

野中　龍生    ﾉﾅｶ ﾀﾂｷ         ようどう館大    小学（4）57 41120

小松凜太朗    ｺﾏﾂ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       流泳館西部      小学（3）58 43500

赤峯　佑都    ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾕｳﾄ        大分金子大分    小学（3）59 44061
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関川　俐人    ｾｷｶﾜ ﾘﾋﾄ        ウイング八戸    小学（4）1 02505

佐藤　陽介    ｻﾄｳ ﾖｳｽｹ        ＫＳＧ東北      小学（3）2 06035

久能　蒼輔    ｸﾉｳ ｿｳｽｹ        SW大教二本松    小学（3）3 07816

山﨑　蒼獅    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｵｼ       SW大教郡山北    小学（4）4 07818

染谷　羽琉    ｿﾒﾔ ﾊﾙ          あかやまＳＳ    小学（4）5 08106

亀岡　悠樹    ｶﾒｵｶ ﾕｳｼﾞｭ      タップ龍ヶ崎    小学（4）6 08110

飯田　琉斗    ｲｲﾀ ﾘｭｳﾄ        イトマン守谷    小学（4）7 08127

野本賢太郎    ﾉﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ       ﾌｨｯﾄﾈｽ日立      小学（4）8 08133

印南　陽登    ｲﾝﾅﾐ ﾊﾙﾄ        ｽｳｨﾝ大田原      小学（4）9 09514

上田　敢太    ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾀ        ＳＧＣ・佐野    小学（4）10 09524

井上　　亮    ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳ        ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      小学（5）11 09530

佐藤尊希亜    ｻﾄｳ ﾙｷｱ         スウィン高崎    小学（4）12 10531

関　　幹太    ｾｷ ｶﾝﾀ          スウィン前橋    小学（4）13 10534

佐藤　陽大    ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾄ         スウィン太田    小学（4）14 10553

大谷倫太郎    ｵｵﾔ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       スウィン太田    小学（3）15 10553

齊藤　侑斗    ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ        ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      小学（3）16 11517

浜岸　大凱    ﾊﾏｷﾞｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ      ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      小学（4）17 11599

小林　富士    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾌｼﾞ       スウィン鷲宮    小学（4）18 11602

長谷川　蓮    ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ        ｽｳｨﾝふじみ野    小学（3）19 11619

加藤　駿作    ｶﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｻｸ       スウィン浦和    小学（3）20 11634

石井　赳大    ｲｼｲ ｷｭｳﾀ        曽谷ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ       小学（4）21 12506

大野　健太    ｵｵﾉ ｹﾝﾀ         ＣＡＣＳＳ      小学（4）22 12507

野中　祐玖    ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｽｸ         ＣＡＣＳＳ      小学（3）23 12507

羽鳥　晴真    ﾊﾄﾘ ﾊﾙﾏ         VERDI           小学（4）24 12514

白濱　碧太    ｼﾗﾊﾏ ｿｳﾀ        金町ＳＣ        小学（3）25 13510

植木　稔久    ｳｴｷ ﾄｼﾋｻ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬       小学（4）26 13511

関口　れお    ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾚｵ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）27 13530

小林　龍世    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ     東京ＳＣ        小学（4）28 13530

平山　　悠    ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾊﾙ         東京ＳＣ        小学（3）29 13530

渡邉　翔太    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ      東京ＳＣ        小学（4）30 13530

羽鳥　行哉    ﾊﾄﾘ ﾕｷﾔ         東京ＳＣ        小学（3）31 13530

日暮　　諒    ﾋｸﾞﾗｼ ﾘｮｳ       東京ＳＣ        小学（4）32 13530

蒲生　倫矢    ｶﾞﾓｳ ﾘﾝﾔ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）33 13530

河井　一桜    ｶﾜｲ ｲｯｻ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）34 13530

松本　大河    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ       ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ経堂       小学（3）35 13545

山賀　一仁    ﾔﾏｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄ       コナミ西葛西    小学（2）36 13549

笹川　　隼    ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ      ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     小学（3）37 13557

小野田　崚    ｵﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ        ナイス・東京    小学（4）38 13559

櫻井　　陸    ｻｸﾗｲ ﾘｸ         ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（4）39 13560

梅田　　零    ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾚｲ         ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）40 13580

柴田渉一朗    ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ    ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ両国       小学（4）41 13587

水上　翔太    ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ      世田谷ＳＳ      小学（3）42 13640

落合　翠士    ｵﾁｱｲ ｽｲﾄ        大森双葉ＳＣ    小学（4）43 13646

村松　浩太    ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾄ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東十条     小学（4）44 13660

川浦　瑛大    ｶﾜｳﾗ ｴｲﾀ        コナミ蒲田      小学（4）45 13693

齊藤　　白    ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｸ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）46 13694

岡崎　煌輝    ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｷ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）47 13694

菊地　恒惺    ｷｸﾁ ｺｳｾｲ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎     小学（3）48 14508

杉浦　元太    ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｹﾞﾝﾀ      アクラブ藤沢    小学（3）49 14513

勝本　陸生    ｶﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸｵ        コナミ林間      小学（4）50 14517
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増渕　　翼    ﾏｽﾌﾞﾁ ﾂﾊﾞｻ      トピーアヤセ    小学（4）51 14550

横瀬　智哉    ﾖｺｾ ﾄﾓﾔ         トピーアヤセ    小学（4）52 14550

山田　将大    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     小学（4）53 14574

藤田　浩徳    ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ       横浜サクラ      小学（3）54 14579

白石　　幹    ｼﾗｲｼ ﾐｷ         ニスポ元住吉    小学（3）55 14582

富田　千陽    ﾄﾐﾀ ﾁﾊﾙ         イトマン多摩    小学（3）56 14602

西内　　遙    ﾆｼｳﾁ ﾖｳ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ戸塚       小学（3）57 14635

窪沢　　隼    ｸﾎﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢       小学（4）58 14664

竹野　伊織    ﾀｹﾉ ｲｵﾘ         新田塚ふくい    小学（3）59 20502

鈴木慎二郎    ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ     深谷ＳＣ浜松    小学（4）60 21805

宮崎　緒里    ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ       浜名湖ＳＳ      小学（4）61 21820

徳永　拓也    ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾀｸﾔ       ｲﾄﾏﾝ春日井      小学（3）62 22020

舩越　　健    ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾀｹﾙ        岡崎竜城SC南    小学（4）63 22046

野原　勇我    ﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶﾞ        ＢＩＧアミ      小学（3）64 22176

露﨑　梨斗    ﾂﾕｻﾞｷ ﾘﾄ        みなとＳＳ      小学（4）65 22249

石原　悠大    ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ      ＪＳＳ守山      小学（4）66 22410

川越　翔空    ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾄｱ        イトマン草津    小学（4）67 25301

末瀬湖太朗    ｽｴｾ ｺﾀﾛｳ        イトマン草津    小学（4）68 25301

木村　幹大    ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾀﾞｲ       イトマン大津    小学（4）69 25310

前田　賢伸    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ       イトマン堅田    小学（3）70 25334

益永　信泰    ﾏｽﾅｶﾞ ﾉﾌﾞﾔｽ     アテイン京都    小学（4）71 26525

前田　朱翔    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾄ        イトマン京都    小学（4）72 26539

川原幸汰朗    ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ      イ ト マ ン     小学（4）73 27212

谷野　瑛翔    ﾀﾆﾉ ｴｲﾄ         ｲﾄﾏﾝひばり      小学（4）74 27215

黒松　陽人    ｸﾛﾏﾂ ﾊﾙﾄ        枚方SS香里      小学（4）75 27229

廣井　　湊    ﾋﾛｲ ﾐﾅﾄ         枚方SS香里      小学（3）76 27229

濱口　大和    ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ       コナミ香里園    小学（4）77 27278

嘉戸　琉仁    ｶﾄﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ        JSS和泉中央     小学（4）78 27306

米田　　頌    ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ        コナミ光明池    小学（4）79 27332

濱口　　敬    ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ        コナミ東加古    小学（3）80 28814

鈴木　悠真    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ        コナミ西宮      小学（4）81 28824

上川　馨平    ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ      一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）82 28901

荒金　亮汰    ｱﾗｶﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ       ＭＧニッシン    小学（4）83 29209

杉浦　　亘    ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ       Ｂ＆Ｇ宍道      小学（4）84 32230

大東　　仁    ﾀﾞｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ       ＯＳＫ岡山      小学（3）85 33002

岡野　琉生    ｵｶﾉ ﾙｲ          ダイクレＳＣ    小学（4）86 34105

吉冨翔太郎    ﾖｼﾄﾞﾐ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ    KSGSSS小郡      小学（3）87 35265

平田　統也    ﾋﾗﾀ ﾄｳﾔ         伊藤ＳＳ        小学（4）88 36506

伊藤　夏樹    ｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂｷ         ﾌｨｯﾀ新居浜      小学（4）89 38202

川田琉空斗    ｶﾜﾀ ﾘｸﾄ         みかづきＳＳ    小学（4）90 39501

三善　大煌    ﾐﾖｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ        みかづきＳＳ    小学（4）91 39501

南　　大輔    ﾐﾅﾐ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ       はるおか原      小学（3）92 40518

入江　　優    ｲﾘｴ ﾕｳ          はるおか小倉    小学（4）93 40609

中野　蕾樹    ﾅｶﾉ ﾗｲｷ         甘木ＳＣ        小学（4）94 40702

岡　　虎壱    ｵｶ ﾄﾗｲﾁ         ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ小郡    小学（3）95 40715

松藤　祐聖    ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ      ＫＳＧ柳川      小学（5）96 40718

田代　悠太    ﾀｼﾛ ﾕｳﾀ         直方ＳＳ野上    小学（4）97 40804

鶴山　稜太    ﾂﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ       アレスト八代    小学（4）98 43518

末吉　汰成    ｽｴﾖｼ ﾀｲｾｲ       ＪＳＳ浦添      小学（3）99 47525
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政田　優仁    ﾏｻﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ宮の森      小学（4）1 01187

関川　俐人    ｾｷｶﾜ ﾘﾋﾄ        ウイング八戸    小学（4）2 02505

佐藤　陽介    ｻﾄｳ ﾖｳｽｹ        ＫＳＧ東北      小学（3）3 06035

井上　　亮    ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳ        ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      小学（5）4 09530

大谷　光佑    ｵｵﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ       スウィン高崎    小学（3）5 10531

峯　　拓未    ﾐﾈ ﾀｸﾐ          スウィン太田    小学（4）6 10553

加藤　有偉    ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｲ         SW大教大宮東    小学（4）7 11527

岡村　羽琉    ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾙ         スウィン鷲宮    小学（4）8 11602

小林　富士    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾌｼﾞ       スウィン鷲宮    小学（4）9 11602

武石　航弥    ﾀｹｲｼ ﾜﾀﾙ        ｽｳｨﾝみよし      小学（4）10 11628

野中　祐玖    ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｽｸ         ＣＡＣＳＳ      小学（3）11 12507

藤田　拓希    ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｲｷ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      小学（4）12 13504

白濱　碧太    ｼﾗﾊﾏ ｿｳﾀ        金町ＳＣ        小学（3）13 13510

植木　稔久    ｳｴｷ ﾄｼﾋｻ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬       小学（4）14 13511

平山　　悠    ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾊﾙ         東京ＳＣ        小学（3）15 13530

渡邉　翔太    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ      東京ＳＣ        小学（4）16 13530

関口　れお    ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾚｵ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）17 13530

河井　一桜    ｶﾜｲ ｲｯｻ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）18 13530

小林　龍世    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ     東京ＳＣ        小学（4）19 13530

髙本　　亮    ﾀｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）20 13530

田村　仁人    ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝﾄ        ＴＡＣ          小学（4）21 13531

立川　雄瑚    ﾀﾁｶﾜ ﾕｳｺﾞ       ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ経堂       小学（4）22 13545

笹川　　隼    ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ      ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     小学（3）23 13557

岩田　海颯    ｲﾜﾀ ｶｲﾄ         ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     小学（4）24 13557

櫻井　　陸    ｻｸﾗｲ ﾘｸ         ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（4）25 13560

石山　翔太    ｲｼﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ       ＭＹＳ花畑      小学（4）26 13567

梅田　　零    ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾚｲ         ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）27 13580

水上　翔太    ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ      世田谷ＳＳ      小学（3）28 13640

小森谷琉成    ｺﾓﾘﾔ ﾘｭｳｾｲ      ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ南千住     小学（4）29 13654

西村　光惺    ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ       ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ東京    小学（4）30 13676

岡崎　煌輝    ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｷ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）31 13694

伊藤隆之助    ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ      ＳＡ新城        小学（3）32 14545

大場　志人    ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾕｷﾄ        横浜サクラ      小学（4）33 14579

月村　悠真    ﾂｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾏ        SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      小学（4）34 14584

菅原　健悟    ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ      イトマン多摩    小学（4）35 14602

西内　　遙    ﾆｼｳﾁ ﾖｳ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ戸塚       小学（3）36 14635

新原　大和    ｼﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ       イトマン港北    小学（4）37 14645

清澤　龍翔    ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾘｭｳﾄ       ＳＡＭ塩尻      小学（4）38 16513

赤沼　昊空    ｱｶﾇﾏ ｿｱ         長野DS中央      小学（4）39 16554

西山　理都    ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘﾂ         ＫＴＰつるが    小学（4）40 20506

松村　奏汰    ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ        磐田カルチャ    小学（4）41 21812

宮崎　緒里    ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ       浜名湖ＳＳ      小学（4）42 21820

舩越　　健    ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾀｹﾙ        岡崎竜城SC南    小学（4）43 22046

宇佐美惺哉    ｳｻﾐ ｾｲﾔ         稲沢ＳＳ        小学（4）44 22110

粂　　海翔    ｸﾒ ｶｲﾄ          平針ＳＳ        小学（4）45 22294

箕浦　綾真    ﾐﾉｳﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ       本巣ＳＳ        小学（4）46 24174

前田　賢伸    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ       イトマン堅田    小学（3）47 25334

前田　朱翔    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾄ        イトマン京都    小学（4）48 26539

山田　晴樹    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ        メイスポ茨木    小学（3）49 27201

川原幸汰朗    ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ      イ ト マ ン     小学（4）50 27212
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藤本　　廉    ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾚﾝ        イトマン堺      小学（4）51 27297

岡元　海箕    ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾐﾙ        ＪＳＳりもね    小学（3）52 27322

海渡　丈瑠    ｶｲﾄﾞ ﾀｹﾙ        ＪＳＳ東花園    小学（4）53 27346

島岡　大和    ｼﾏｵｶ ﾔﾏﾄ        ＪＳＳ東花園    小学（3）54 27346

国本　莉一    ｸﾆﾓﾄ ﾘｲﾁ        ＪＳＳ深井      小学（4）55 27367

吉田　祥次    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞ      ＮＳＩパール    小学（4）56 28826

五明宏之郎    ｺﾞﾐｮｳ ｺｳｼﾛｳ     ＫＳＧ可部      小学（4）57 34114

福江　結太    ﾌｸｴ ﾕｳﾀ         坂出伊藤ＳＳ    小学（4）58 36508

三善　大煌    ﾐﾖｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ        みかづきＳＳ    小学（4）59 39501

木下　脩瑛    ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｭｳｴｲ      ＫＳＧ柳川      小学（4）60 40718

田代　悠太    ﾀｼﾛ ﾕｳﾀ         直方ＳＳ野上    小学（4）61 40804

小松凜太朗    ｺﾏﾂ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       流泳館西部      小学（3）62 43500
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水野　碧海    ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱｵﾐ        ＪＳＳあい里    小学（3）1 01141

森　　花音    ﾓﾘ ｶﾉﾝ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    小学（3）2 01194

若月みなみ    ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾐﾅﾐ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    小学（4）3 01194

佐々木珠南    ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾅ         ウイング八戸    小学（4）4 02505

鈴木　彩芽    ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾔﾒ        ささはら塾      小学（3）5 08111

沼田陽菜乃    ﾇﾏﾀ ﾋﾅﾉ         ワールドＳＳ    小学（4）6 08112

佐藤　心音    ｻﾄｳ ｼｵﾝ         イトマン守谷    小学（4）7 08127

松木　梓紗    ﾏﾂｷ ｱｽﾞｻ        アンタレスSS    小学（4）8 09523

遠藤　　遥    ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｶ       ｲﾄﾏﾝｲｰｸﾞﾙ       小学（4）9 09533

石崎　百華    ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾓﾓｶ       ビッグツリー    小学（4）10 09538

成塚須美怜    ﾅﾘﾂﾞｶ ｽﾐﾚ       スウィン太田    小学（3）11 10553

永瀬　　綾    ﾅｶﾞｾ ｱﾔ         スウィン太田    小学（4）12 10553

田熊　紗也    ﾀｸﾞﾏ ｻﾔ         スウィン大宮    小学（4）13 11508

鈴木　杏梨    ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾝﾘ        ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      小学（3）14 11517

橋本　寧々    ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾈﾈ         SW大教大宮東    小学（4）15 11527

油井　美波    ﾕｲ ﾐﾅﾐ          スウィン大教    小学（4）16 11575

谷田貝心葉    ﾔﾀｶﾞｲ ｺｺﾊ       スウィン大教    小学（3）17 11575

清水　瑠華    ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾙｶ         WING            小学（4）18 11597

飯田　　心    ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｺﾛ        スウィン鴻巣    小学（3）19 11600

保村　咲那    ﾔｽﾑﾗ ｻﾅ         スウィン越谷    小学（4）20 11604

鈴木　瑠華    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｶ         ｽｳｨﾝみよし      小学（4）21 11628

吉原　優花    ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾕｶ         ｽｳｨﾝみよし      小学（4）22 11628

面高　わこ    ｵﾓﾀﾞｶ ﾜｺ        スウィン浦和    小学（4）23 11634

山﨑帆乃佳    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾎﾉｶ       VERDI           小学（4）24 12514

久保田結唯    ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾕｲ         VERDI           小学（4）25 12514

漆戸　友里    ｳﾙｼﾄﾞ ﾕﾘ        稲毛インター    小学（4）26 12521

鐘築　実夕    ｶﾈﾂｷ ﾐﾕ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       小学（4）27 12545

杉田　穏南    ｽｷﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ      ＫＣＣ鴨川      小学（4）28 12588

山内　　凛    ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘﾝ         ＫＣＣ鴨川      小学（4）29 12588

中村　心春    ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺﾊﾙ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      小学（4）30 13504

内山　和奏    ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      小学（3）31 13504

山村　乙夏    ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｵﾄｶ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬       小学（4）32 13511

鯨井あぐり    ｸｼﾞﾗｲ ｱｸﾞﾘ      東京ＳＣ        小学（4）33 13530

菅　　七海    ｽｶﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）34 13530

小川　　茜    ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｶﾈ        トピレック      小学（4）35 13532

佐藤　　渚    ｻﾄｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ        東京ＤＣ        小学（4）36 13534

石塚　宇海    ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ｳﾐ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ福生       小学（4）37 13538

川村　穂華    ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾎﾉｶ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ経堂       小学（4）38 13545

下地　十愛    ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾄｱ         コナミ西葛西    小学（4）39 13549

崎山友莉菜    ｻｷﾔﾏ ﾕﾘﾅ        ロンド東村山    小学（4）40 13555

髙木　七海    ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（4）41 13560

柴田　　瑠    ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾙｲ         マリン西新井    小学（4）42 13573

川西　咲依    ｶﾜﾆｼ ｻｴ         マリン西新井    小学（3）43 13573

割方　唯寧    ﾜﾘｶﾀ ﾕｲﾅ        マリン西新井    小学（3）44 13573

西村　美咲    ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ        ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）45 13580

新居　那菜    ｱﾗｲ ﾅﾅ          ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）46 13580

古川万輝也    ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏｷﾔ        ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ町田       小学（4）47 13593

峯坂　碧唯    ﾐﾈｻｶ ｱｵｲ        ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ町田       小学（4）48 13593

藤原　舞衣    ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｲ        協栄ＭＤ町田    小学（4）49 13610

日名子凛菜    ﾋﾅｺﾞ ﾘﾝﾅ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（3）50 13622
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後藤　一花    ｺﾞﾄｳ ｲﾁｶ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（4）51 13622

佐藤　桜羽    ｻﾄｳ ﾐｳ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（4）52 13622

横内　日依    ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾋﾖﾘ        MTR             小学（5）53 13630

橋本　香蓮    ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ        世田谷ＳＳ      小学（4）54 13640

吉原　　明    ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ         世田谷ＳＳ      小学（4）55 13640

小倉　真子    ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾏｺ         墨田区体育館    小学（4）56 13644

長田　美羽    ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾐｳ         南光ＳＳ        小学（4）57 13649

恒吉もも香    ﾂﾈﾖｼ ﾓﾓｶ        成増ロンド      小学（3）58 13653

谷川千紗翔    ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾁｻﾄ       ＪＳＳ八王子    小学（3）59 13664

河合　玲奈    ｶﾜｲ ﾚﾅ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ富士見台    小学（4）60 13670

清水さやか    ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾔｶ        Ｔ・HIRO'S      小学（4）61 13695

権田　三実    ｺﾞﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾐ        Ｔ・HIRO'S      小学（4）62 13695

八木　陽夏    ﾔｷﾞ ﾋﾅﾂ         アクラブ藤沢    小学（3）63 14513

中野　礼依    ﾅｶﾉ ﾚｲ          アクラブ藤沢    小学（4）64 14513

高安　　凛    ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘﾝ         コナミ林間      小学（4）65 14517

會田　万桜    ｱｲﾀﾞ ﾏｵ         セントモニカ    小学（4）66 14519

山中　知子    ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾄﾓｺ        小田原ＳＣ      小学（3）67 14528

佐々木悠乃    ｻｻｷ ﾊﾙﾉ         東急ＳＣ        小学（4）68 14547

山口　咲希    ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ        東急ＳＣ        小学（4）69 14547

鈴木さくら    ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｸﾗ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀      小学（4）70 14564

佐倉　菜月    ｻｸﾗ ﾅﾂｷ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       小学（3）71 14572

清水　心遥    ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺﾊﾙ        イトマン多摩    小学（3）72 14602

村上　心都    ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｺﾄ         イトマン港北    小学（4）73 14645

本保花菜子    ﾓﾄﾔｽ ｶﾅｺ        イトマン港北    小学（4）74 14645

吉田　　遥    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ        イトマン港北    小学（3）75 14645

吉川　海遥    ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾐﾊﾙ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南台     小学（3）76 14647

太田　千鶴    ｵｵﾀ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ湘南台     小学（3）77 14666

山田　里花    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾄｶ        ＩＳＣ飯田      小学（3）78 16522

綱嶋　彩乃    ﾂﾅｼﾏ ｱﾔﾉ        ナガデン中野    小学（4）79 16540

浅野　葵衣    ｱｻﾉ ｱｵｲ         ＪＳＳ長岡      小学（4）80 17503

坂爪　　華    ｻｶﾂﾒ ﾊﾅ         アクシー東      小学（4）81 17505

小嶋　寿々    ｺｼﾞﾏ ｽｽﾞ        アクシー東      小学（4）82 17505

吉田　心咲    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ        ＳＡ柏崎        小学（3）83 17538

大野　花菜    ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾅ          滑川ＳＣ        小学（4）84 18522

奥　　彩心    ｵｸ ｱﾔﾐ          東部ＳＳ        小学（4）85 21641

小山田　耀    ｺﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷﾗﾘ       グランツ        小学（4）86 21744

杉浦　遥香    ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾊﾙｶ       イトマン中村    小学（4）87 22010

丹所映瑠紗    ﾀﾝｼｮ ｴﾙｻﾞ       ビート守山      小学（4）88 22376

遠藤　萌音    ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾓﾈ        大垣北ＳＳ      小学（4）89 24214

川越みら唯    ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾐﾗｲ       Ｂ＆Ｇ高島      小学（3）90 25321

酒井　幸愛    ｻｶｲ ｻｴ          コナミ伏見      小学（4）91 26505

福井あやね    ﾌｸｲ ｱﾔﾈ         京都踏水会      小学（4）92 26513

森澤　颯月    ﾓﾘｻﾜ ｻﾂｷ        京都踏水会      小学（4）93 26513

鍛島　優空    ｶｼﾏ ﾕﾗ          メイスポ茨木    小学（3）94 27201

山﨑　瑠花    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾙｶ        JSS高槻中央     小学（4）95 27247

谷本　美乃    ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾉ        初芝ＳＳ        小学（4）96 27324

塩坂　実季    ｼｵｻｶ ﾐｷ         ＪＳＳ東花園    小学（4）97 27346

本山　愛海    ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ﾏﾅﾐ        NSI Taiken      小学（4）98 27400

二杉　琉花    ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ         コナミ三田      小学（3）99 28860

赤松　　蘭    ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ         イトマン西神    小学（4）100 28880
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蓮川　舞優    ﾊｽｶﾜ ﾏﾕ         ＭＧニッシン    小学（4）101 29209

牛田　明里    ｳｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ        イトマン王寺    小学（4）102 29216

岡信　葵衣    ｵｶﾉﾌﾞ ｱｵｲ       ビート岡山      小学（4）103 33027

横田　祐季    ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｷ          オーバル総社    小学（5）104 33028

井川　愛心    ｲｶﾜ ｱｺ          ＯＫＳＳ        小学（4）105 37503

北脇　真帆    ｷﾀﾜｷ ﾏﾎ         はるおか赤間    小学（4）106 40517

松藤　帆美    ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾎﾉﾐ       ＫＳＧ柳川      小学（4）107 40718
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古川友莉菜    ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾕﾘﾅ        ウイング八戸    小学（4）1 02505

角田　紗羅    ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ｻﾗ         SW大教郡山      小学（4）2 07803

諏訪　心都    ｽﾜ ｺﾄ           あかやまＳＳ    小学（4）3 08106

中島　ゆい    ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｲ        あかやまＳＳ    小学（3）4 08106

真柄陽奈子    ﾏｶﾞﾗ ﾋﾅｺ        スウィン大宮    小学（3）5 11508

山口　紗愛    ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｴ        SW大教大宮東    小学（4）6 11527

木島　幸乃    ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾕｷﾉ        コナミ北浦和    小学（4）7 11539

豊田　宙未    ﾄﾖﾀ ｿﾐ          コナミ北浦和    小学（4）8 11539

石川　愛徠    ｲｼｶﾜ ｱｲﾗ        スウィン加須    小学（5）9 11573

油井　美波    ﾕｲ ﾐﾅﾐ          スウィン大教    小学（4）10 11575

清水　瑠華    ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾙｶ         WING            小学（4）11 11597

飯田　　心    ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｺﾛ        スウィン鴻巣    小学（3）12 11600

保村　咲那    ﾔｽﾑﾗ ｻﾅ         スウィン越谷    小学（4）13 11604

桑田　奈々    ｸﾜﾀ ﾅﾅ          稲毛インター    小学（4）14 12521

長尾　杏奈    ﾅｶﾞｵ ｱﾝﾅ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       小学（4）15 12545

築島　仁子    ﾂｷｼﾏ ﾆｺ         ロンド上北台    小学（4）16 13501

酒葉　理穂    ｻｶﾊﾞ ﾘﾎ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）17 13530

鯨井あぐり    ｸｼﾞﾗｲ ｱｸﾞﾘ      東京ＳＣ        小学（4）18 13530

貫洞友里杏    ｶﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕﾘｱ       東京ＳＣ        小学（3）19 13530

佐藤　　渚    ｻﾄｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ        東京ＤＣ        小学（4）20 13534

下地　十愛    ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾄｱ         コナミ西葛西    小学（4）21 13549

崎山友莉菜    ｻｷﾔﾏ ﾕﾘﾅ        ロンド東村山    小学（4）22 13555

日名子凛菜    ﾋﾅｺﾞ ﾘﾝﾅ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（3）23 13622

寺嶋　茉貴    ﾃﾗｼﾞﾏ ﾏｷ        墨田区体育館    小学（3）24 13644

渡辺　直子    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅｵｺ       ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    小学（3）25 13657

市村　美和    ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾐﾜ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）26 13694

乾　　梨夏    ｲﾇｲ ﾘﾅ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）27 13694

清水さやか    ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾔｶ        Ｔ・HIRO'S      小学（4）28 13695

桑野　真奈    ｸﾜﾉ ﾏﾅ          林水泳教室      小学（4）29 14507

中野　礼依    ﾅｶﾉ ﾚｲ          アクラブ藤沢    小学（4）30 14513

久保　茉紘    ｸﾎﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ         ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        小学（3）31 14514

高安　　凛    ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘﾝ         コナミ林間      小学（4）32 14517

山中　知子    ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾄﾓｺ        小田原ＳＣ      小学（3）33 14528

北野　佳歩    ｷﾀﾉ ｶﾎ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ永田台      小学（3）34 14539

永山　心愛    ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ﾐｱ        ＳＡ新城        小学（4）35 14545

佐々木悠乃    ｻｻｷ ﾊﾙﾉ         東急ＳＣ        小学（4）36 14547

鈴木さくら    ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｸﾗ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀      小学（4）37 14564

佐倉　菜月    ｻｸﾗ ﾅﾂｷ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       小学（3）38 14572

鈴木　球心    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀﾏﾐ        SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      小学（4）39 14584

友松　治乃    ﾄﾓﾏﾂ ﾁﾉ         イトマン横浜    小学（3）40 14589

清水　心遥    ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺﾊﾙ        イトマン多摩    小学（3）41 14602

太田　千鶴    ｵｵﾀ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ湘南台     小学（3）42 14666

郷間　千晴    ｺﾞｳﾏ ﾁﾊﾙ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ松本       小学（3）43 16556

小山田　耀    ｺﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷﾗﾘ       グランツ        小学（4）44 21744

奥田　真由    ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ         津アサヒＳＳ    小学（4）45 23007

青沼　凪紗    ｱｵﾇﾏ ﾅｷﾞｻ       イトマン京都    小学（3）46 26539

小石　春菜    ｺｲｼ ﾊﾙﾅ         イトマン京都    小学（4）47 26539

山﨑　瑠花    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾙｶ        JSS高槻中央     小学（4）48 27247

谷本　美乃    ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾉ        初芝ＳＳ        小学（4）49 27324

高石　小夢    ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ        イトマン西宮    小学（4）50 28820
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赤松　　蘭    ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ         イトマン西神    小学（4）51 28880

前原子々夏    ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）52 28921

宮田　稀叶    ﾐﾔﾀ ｷﾄ          ＪＳＳ米子      小学（4）53 31504

尾上　鈴奈    ｵﾉｴ ﾚﾅ          JSSセンコー     小学（4）54 36510

井川　愛心    ｲｶﾜ ｱｺ          ＯＫＳＳ        小学（4）55 37503

井坂　心緒    ｲｻｶ ﾐｵ          ＯＫＳＳ        小学（4）56 37503

伊須　彩葉    ｲｽ ｲﾛﾊ          南海ＤＣ        小学（4）57 38208

宇野凛々杏    ｳﾉ ﾘﾘｱ          甘木ＳＣ        小学（4）58 40702

松藤　帆美    ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾎﾉﾐ       ＫＳＧ柳川      小学（4）59 40718
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木村　真悠    ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ          ＳＡ月寒        小学（4）1 01191

佐々木珠南    ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾅ         ウイング八戸    小学（4）2 02505

類家　美紅    ﾙｲｹ ﾐｸ          ウイング八戸    小学（4）3 02505

髙橋　玲南    ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾚｲﾅ        ＳＡ一関        小学（4）4 03509

坂本　　凛    ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘﾝ         セ・南小泉      小学（3）5 04331

石橋　由菜    ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕｳﾅ       ＫＳＧ東北      小学（3）6 06035

宮本　結夢    ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕﾒ         タップ牛久      小学（3）7 08108

吉野　愛琉    ﾖｼﾉ ﾒﾙ          ＪＳＳ宇都宮    小学（3）8 09508

松木　梓紗    ﾏﾂｷ ｱｽﾞｻ        アンタレスSS    小学（4）9 09523

巻田　美範    ﾏｷﾀ ﾐﾉﾘ         ｳｲﾝｽﾞ 栃木      小学（4）10 09532

加藤日香里    ｶﾄｳ ﾋｶﾘ         ｽｳｨﾝあざみ      小学（3）11 10526

成塚須美怜    ﾅﾘﾂﾞｶ ｽﾐﾚ       スウィン太田    小学（3）12 10553

鈴木　杏梨    ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾝﾘ        ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      小学（3）13 11517

橋本　寧々    ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾈﾈ         SW大教大宮東    小学（4）14 11527

山口　紗愛    ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｴ        SW大教大宮東    小学（4）15 11527

鈴木　瑠華    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｶ         ｽｳｨﾝみよし      小学（4）16 11628

塚原亜依菜    ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｱｲﾅ        ｾ・大宮宮原     小学（4）17 11641

馬場　果穂    ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶﾎ         ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      小学（4）18 11651

渡辺　優衣    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｲ        ｾ・桶川北本     小学（3）19 11652

柴田　椛帆    ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶﾎ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ谷津       小学（4）20 12501

葉山　愛奈    ﾊﾔﾏ ｱｲﾅ         ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ野田       小学（4）21 12553

山内　　凛    ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘﾝ         ＫＣＣ鴨川      小学（4）22 12588

杉田　穏南    ｽｷﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ      ＫＣＣ鴨川      小学（4）23 12588

山村　乙夏    ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｵﾄｶ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬       小学（4）24 13511

寳達　舞衣    ﾎｳﾀﾂ ﾏｲ         田柄ＳＣ        小学（4）25 13524

鈴木里桜子    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｵｺ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）26 13530

堀切　梓彩    ﾎﾘｷﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ       東京ＳＣ        小学（4）27 13530

高尾　夏帆    ﾀｶｵ ｶﾎ          藤村ＳＳ        小学（3）28 13541

松本　紗奈    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｻﾅ         ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（3）29 13560

新居　那菜    ｱﾗｲ ﾅﾅ          ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）30 13580

川崎　真愛    ｶﾜｻｷ ﾏﾅ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（4）31 13622

桝谷　香帆    ﾏｽﾀﾆ ｶﾎ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（3）32 13622

佐藤　桜羽    ｻﾄｳ ﾐｳ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（4）33 13622

横内　日依    ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾋﾖﾘ        MTR             小学（5）34 13630

長田　美羽    ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾐｳ         南光ＳＳ        小学（4）35 13649

恒吉もも香    ﾂﾈﾖｼ ﾓﾓｶ        成増ロンド      小学（3）36 13653

米崎静希子    ﾖﾈｻﾞｷ ｼｷｺ       ＳＡトム        小学（3）37 13668

河合　玲奈    ｶﾜｲ ﾚﾅ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ富士見台    小学（4）38 13670

若山　楓香    ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾌｳｶ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ富士見台    小学（4）39 13670

八木　陽夏    ﾔｷﾞ ﾋﾅﾂ         アクラブ藤沢    小学（3）40 14513

廣木いずみ    ﾋﾛｷ ｲｽﾞﾐ        ヨコハマＳＣ    小学（4）41 14518

藤原　唯愛    ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｲﾁｶ       のぼりとSCHH    小学（4）42 14520

近藤　　桜    ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾗ       ｲﾄﾏﾝ永田台      小学（3）43 14539

山口　咲希    ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ        東急ＳＣ        小学（4）44 14547

遠藤　里紗    ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｻ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    小学（3）45 14560

塚越菜々子    ﾂｶｺｼ ﾅﾅｺ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    小学（3）46 14560

大倉　　愛    ｵｵｸﾗ ﾏﾅ         横浜サクラ      小学（4）47 14579

久保　芳瑠    ｸﾎﾞ ﾐﾁﾙ         イトマン多摩    小学（4）48 14602

陶山　芽生    ｽﾔﾏ ﾒｲ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚    小学（3）49 14638

本保花菜子    ﾓﾄﾔｽ ｶﾅｺ        イトマン港北    小学（4）50 14645
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山田　里花    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾄｶ        ＩＳＣ飯田      小学（3）51 16522

綱嶋　彩乃    ﾂﾅｼﾏ ｱﾔﾉ        ナガデン中野    小学（4）52 16540

伊藤　笑心    ｲﾄｳ ｴｺ          上越正和ＳＳ    小学（4）53 17506

進藤　咲月    ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻﾂｷ       オーパス高岡    小学（3）54 18528

與河　沙奈    ﾖｶﾜ ｻﾅ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ春日井      小学（4）55 22020

山中　咲奈    ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｻﾅ         ＪＳＳ中川      小学（5）56 22220

入江　夏帆    ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾂﾎ         みなとＳＳ      小学（4）57 22249

丹所映瑠紗    ﾀﾝｼｮ ｴﾙｻﾞ       ビート守山      小学（4）58 22376

水谷　紗也    ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｻﾔ        ＪＳＳ白子      小学（4）59 23096

水本　華音    ﾐｽﾞﾓﾄ ｶﾉﾝ       いずみ能登川    小学（3）60 25332

下坂明花里    ｼﾓｻｶ ｱｶﾘ        コナミ伏見      小学（4）61 26505

長田　清良    ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｷﾖﾗ        京都踏水会      小学（4）62 26513

能勢　水音    ﾉｾ ﾐｵﾄ          イトマン京都    小学（5）63 26539

菅生　心菜    ｽｹﾞｵｲ ｺｺﾅ       京都イリアス    小学（4）64 26557

橋本　向葵    ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾏﾜﾘ       コナミ八幡      小学（3）65 26559

松本　　茜    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｶﾈ        スペックＳＣ    小学（4）66 27300

守谷　泉美    ﾓﾘﾀﾆ ｲｽﾞﾐ       大阪水泳学校    小学（4）67 27303

加藤美亜彩    ｶﾄｳ ﾐｱｻ         ｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞ駒川      小学（4）68 27368

大浦　璃乃    ｵｵｳﾗ ﾘﾉ         ＮＳＩ古川橋    小学（3）69 27378

廣田　七海    ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅﾅﾐ         イトマン神戸    小学（4）70 28815

塚原　　楽    ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ         ＳＵＮ網干      小学（4）71 28872

佐藤　優衣    ｻﾄｳ ﾕｲ          レイＳＣ倉敷    小学（4）72 33018

小鍛治茉子    ｺｶｼﾞ ﾏｺ         オーバル総社    小学（4）73 33028

津田　咲空    ﾂﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ         伊藤ＳＳ        小学（3）74 36506

細井　美遥    ﾎｿｲ ﾐﾊﾙ         ＯＫ脇町        小学（4）75 37505

亀山　美月    ｶﾒﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ       福岡ＳＣ        小学（4）76 40520

田中　珀娃    ﾀﾅｶ ﾊｸｱ         ＫＳＧ柳川      小学（4）77 40718

中薗　佑文    ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕﾌﾐ       メルヘン川内    小学（4）78 46546
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水谷くるみ    ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｸﾙﾐ       アブロス日新    小学（4）1 01149

森　　花音    ﾓﾘ ｶﾉﾝ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    小学（3）2 01194

若月みなみ    ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾐﾅﾐ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌北口    小学（4）3 01194

類家　美紅    ﾙｲｹ ﾐｸ          ウイング八戸    小学（4）4 02505

小椋　凪紗    ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ       あかやまＳＳ    小学（3）5 08106

遠藤　　遥    ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｶ       ｲﾄﾏﾝｲｰｸﾞﾙ       小学（4）6 09533

鈴木　杏梨    ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾝﾘ        ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      小学（3）7 11517

豊田　宙未    ﾄﾖﾀ ｿﾐ          コナミ北浦和    小学（4）8 11539

石川　愛徠    ｲｼｶﾜ ｱｲﾗ        スウィン加須    小学（5）9 11573

飯田　　心    ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｺﾛ        スウィン鴻巣    小学（3）10 11600

保村　咲那    ﾔｽﾑﾗ ｻﾅ         スウィン越谷    小学（4）11 11604

中谷　陽香    ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾊﾙｶ        ｽｳｨﾝみよし      小学（4）12 11628

久保田結唯    ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾕｲ         VERDI           小学（4）13 12514

桑田　奈々    ｸﾜﾀ ﾅﾅ          稲毛インター    小学（4）14 12521

長尾　杏奈    ﾅｶﾞｵ ｱﾝﾅ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       小学（4）15 12545

大鰐　心寧    ｵｵﾜﾆ ｺｺﾈ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       小学（4）16 12546

久保　綺音    ｸﾎﾞ ｱﾔﾈ         東金インター    小学（4）17 12563

杉田　穏南    ｽｷﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ      ＫＣＣ鴨川      小学（4）18 12588

山内　　凛    ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘﾝ         ＫＣＣ鴨川      小学（4）19 12588

山村　乙夏    ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ｵﾄｶ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ清瀬       小学（4）20 13511

菅　　七海    ｽｶﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）21 13530

鯨井あぐり    ｸｼﾞﾗｲ ｱｸﾞﾘ      東京ＳＣ        小学（4）22 13530

高原　美子    ﾀｶﾊﾗ ﾐｺ         東京ＳＣ        小学（3）23 13530

酒葉　理穂    ｻｶﾊﾞ ﾘﾎ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）24 13530

堀切　梓彩    ﾎﾘｷﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ       東京ＳＣ        小学（4）25 13530

石塚　宇海    ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ｳﾐ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ福生       小学（4）26 13538

崎山友莉菜    ｻｷﾔﾏ ﾕﾘﾅ        ロンド東村山    小学（4）27 13555

髙木　七海    ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       小学（4）28 13560

割方　唯寧    ﾜﾘｶﾀ ﾕｲﾅ        マリン西新井    小学（3）29 13573

川西　咲依    ｶﾜﾆｼ ｻｴ         マリン西新井    小学（3）30 13573

新居　那菜    ｱﾗｲ ﾅﾅ          ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）31 13580

菅原　優子    ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｺ       コナミ船堀      小学（4）32 13581

髙木　梨央    ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｵ         コナミ船堀      小学（4）33 13581

峯坂　碧唯    ﾐﾈｻｶ ｱｵｲ        ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ町田       小学（4）34 13593

日名子凛菜    ﾋﾅｺﾞ ﾘﾝﾅ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（3）35 13622

後藤　一花    ｺﾞﾄｳ ｲﾁｶ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（4）36 13622

吉原　　明    ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ         世田谷ＳＳ      小学（4）37 13640

寺嶋　茉貴    ﾃﾗｼﾞﾏ ﾏｷ        墨田区体育館    小学（3）38 13644

小倉　真子    ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾏｺ         墨田区体育館    小学（4）39 13644

加藤　咲羽    ｶﾄｳ ｻﾜ          南光ＳＳ        小学（4）40 13649

恒吉もも香    ﾂﾈﾖｼ ﾓﾓｶ        成増ロンド      小学（3）41 13653

中野　心美    ﾅｶﾉ ｺｺﾐ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ南千住     小学（3）42 13654

谷川千紗翔    ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾁｻﾄ       ＪＳＳ八王子    小学（3）43 13664

今村　まい    ｲﾏﾑﾗ ﾏｲ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       小学（4）44 13686

市村　美和    ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾐﾜ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）45 13694

乾　　梨夏    ｲﾇｲ ﾘﾅ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       小学（4）46 13694

権田　三実    ｺﾞﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾐ        Ｔ・HIRO'S      小学（4）47 13695

桑野　真奈    ｸﾜﾉ ﾏﾅ          林水泳教室      小学（4）48 14507

長濱　波和    ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾅｷﾞ       ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        小学（4）49 14514

高安　　凛    ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘﾝ         コナミ林間      小学（4）50 14517
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會田　万桜    ｱｲﾀﾞ ﾏｵ         セントモニカ    小学（4）51 14519

北野　佳歩    ｷﾀﾉ ｶﾎ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ永田台      小学（3）52 14539

新里　美羽    ｼﾝｻﾞﾄ ﾐｳ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    小学（4）53 14560

鈴木さくら    ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｸﾗ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀      小学（4）54 14564

田邉　奈央    ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅｵ         ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀      小学（4）55 14564

友松　治乃    ﾄﾓﾏﾂ ﾁﾉ         イトマン横浜    小学（3）56 14589

本保花菜子    ﾓﾄﾔｽ ｶﾅｺ        イトマン港北    小学（4）57 14645

村上　心都    ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｺﾄ         イトマン港北    小学（4）58 14645

吉川　海遥    ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾐﾊﾙ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南台     小学（3）59 14647

綱嶋　彩乃    ﾂﾅｼﾏ ｱﾔﾉ        ナガデン中野    小学（4）60 16540

坂爪　　華    ｻｶﾂﾒ ﾊﾅ         アクシー東      小学（4）61 17505

吉田　心咲    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ        ＳＡ柏崎        小学（3）62 17538

岩澤　　陸    ｲﾜｻﾞﾜ ﾘｸ        アピア富山      小学（4）63 18513

吉子　未夏    ﾖｼｺ ﾐｲﾅ         ｲﾄﾏﾝ春日井      小学（4）64 22020

井谷　朱里    ｲﾉﾀﾆ ｱｶﾘ        コナミ豊田      小学（4）65 22027

森　絢寧良    ﾓﾘ ｱﾈﾗ          豊田ＳＳ        小学（5）66 22086

西村　妃以    ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｷｲ         稲沢ＳＳ        小学（3）67 22110

入江　夏帆    ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾂﾎ         みなとＳＳ      小学（4）68 22249

明樂　美紀    ｱｷﾗ ﾐｷ          ＢＩＧ加木屋    小学（4）69 22322

水谷　紗也    ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｻﾔ        ＪＳＳ白子      小学（4）70 23096

服部　亜海    ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｱﾐ         コパン可児      小学（3）71 24138

後藤　　涼    ｺﾞﾄｳ ｽｽﾞ        岐阜西ＳＣ      小学（3）72 24191

酒井　幸愛    ｻｶｲ ｻｴ          コナミ伏見      小学（4）73 26505

森澤　颯月    ﾓﾘｻﾜ ｻﾂｷ        京都踏水会      小学（4）74 26513

能勢　水音    ﾉｾ ﾐｵﾄ          イトマン京都    小学（5）75 26539

中島　美羽    ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐｳ        イトマン堺      小学（3）76 27297

守谷　泉美    ﾓﾘﾀﾆ ｲｽﾞﾐ       大阪水泳学校    小学（4）77 27303

前田　　杏    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾝ         初芝ＳＳ        小学（4）78 27324

藤井　瑠夏    ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙﾅ         イトマン西宮    小学（3）79 28820

前田　叶海    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸       小学（4）80 28835

二杉　琉花    ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ         コナミ三田      小学（3）81 28860

住田　乙姫    ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ        ＳＵＮ加西      小学（4）82 28866

赤松　　蘭    ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ         イトマン西神    小学（4）83 28880

永田　　杏    ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ       Aqスポレスト    小学（4）84 28888

前原子々夏    ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）85 28921

塩入　　澪    ｼｵｲﾘ ﾐｵ         ｲﾄﾏﾝ大和郡山    小学（2）86 29208

蓮川　舞優    ﾊｽｶﾜ ﾏﾕ         ＭＧニッシン    小学（4）87 29209

牛田　明里    ｳｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ        イトマン王寺    小学（4）88 29216

遠藤　稟子    ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｺ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ真美ヶ丘    小学（4）89 29224

松本　　苺    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾏｲ         レイＳＣ岡山    小学（4）90 33011

岡信　葵衣    ｵｶﾉﾌﾞ ｱｵｲ       ビート岡山      小学（4）91 33027

横田　祐季    ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｷ          オーバル総社    小学（5）92 33028

亀山　美月    ｶﾒﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ       福岡ＳＣ        小学（4）93 40520

武田　璃花    ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾉｶ        ﾋﾞｰﾄ北九州      小学（4）94 40618

宇野凛々杏    ｳﾉ ﾘﾘｱ          甘木ＳＣ        小学（4）95 40702

松藤　帆美    ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾎﾉﾐ       ＫＳＧ柳川      小学（4）96 40718

八田　日和    ﾊｯﾀ ﾋﾖﾘ         アクセス柳川    小学（4）97 40719
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工藤　心愛    ｸﾄﾞｳ ｺｱ         ＪＳＳ清田      小学（2）1 01148

類家　美紅    ﾙｲｹ ﾐｸ          ウイング八戸    小学（4）2 02505

古川友莉菜    ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾕﾘﾅ        ウイング八戸    小学（4）3 02505

佐々木珠南    ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾅ         ウイング八戸    小学（4）4 02505

遠藤　清子    ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻﾔｺ       ＳＡ一関        小学（3）5 03509

石橋　由菜    ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕｳﾅ       ＫＳＧ東北      小学（3）6 06035

角田　紗羅    ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ｻﾗ         SW大教郡山      小学（4）7 07803

松木　梓紗    ﾏﾂｷ ｱｽﾞｻ        アンタレスSS    小学（4）8 09523

吉川　夢琉    ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾒﾙ         野間SS大泉      小学（4）9 10568

山口　紗愛    ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｴ        SW大教大宮東    小学（4）10 11527

橋本　寧々    ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾈﾈ         SW大教大宮東    小学（4）11 11527

石川　愛徠    ｲｼｶﾜ ｱｲﾗ        スウィン加須    小学（5）12 11573

油井　美波    ﾕｲ ﾐﾅﾐ          スウィン大教    小学（4）13 11575

岩﨑　天琉    ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾒﾙ        ｽｳｨﾝふじみ野    小学（4）14 11619

鈴木　瑠華    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｶ         ｽｳｨﾝみよし      小学（4）15 11628

藤井　結衣    ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｲ         東川口SC        小学（4）16 11638

桑田　奈々    ｸﾜﾀ ﾅﾅ          稲毛インター    小学（4）17 12521

内山　和奏    ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      小学（3）18 13504

下田　理央    ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾘｵ         田柄ＳＣ        小学（4）19 13524

野村　梨早    ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｻ          東京ＳＣ        小学（4）20 13530

菅　　七海    ｽｶﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）21 13530

堀切　梓彩    ﾎﾘｷﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ       東京ＳＣ        小学（4）22 13530

武波　笑凪    ﾀｹﾅﾐ ｴﾅ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）23 13530

鈴木里桜子    ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｵｺ        東京ＳＣ        小学（4）24 13530

酒葉　理穂    ｻｶﾊﾞ ﾘﾎ         東京ＳＣ        小学（4）25 13530

高尾　夏帆    ﾀｶｵ ｶﾎ          藤村ＳＳ        小学（3）26 13541

川村　穂華    ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾎﾉｶ        ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ経堂       小学（4）27 13545

下地　十愛    ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾄｱ         コナミ西葛西    小学（4）28 13549

川西　咲依    ｶﾜﾆｼ ｻｴ         マリン西新井    小学（3）29 13573

割方　唯寧    ﾜﾘｶﾀ ﾕｲﾅ        マリン西新井    小学（3）30 13573

西村　美咲    ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ        ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ八王子     小学（4）31 13580

峯坂　碧唯    ﾐﾈｻｶ ｱｵｲ        ﾒｶﾞﾛｽ町田       小学（4）32 13593

佐藤　桜羽    ｻﾄｳ ﾐｳ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       小学（4）33 13622

吉原　　明    ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ         世田谷ＳＳ      小学（4）34 13640

小倉　真子    ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾏｺ         墨田区体育館    小学（4）35 13644

加藤　咲羽    ｶﾄｳ ｻﾜ          南光ＳＳ        小学（4）36 13649

谷川千紗翔    ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾁｻﾄ       ＪＳＳ八王子    小学（3）37 13664

河合　玲奈    ｶﾜｲ ﾚﾅ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ富士見台    小学（4）38 13670

清水さやか    ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾔｶ        Ｔ・HIRO'S      小学（4）39 13695

権田　三実    ｺﾞﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾐ        Ｔ・HIRO'S      小学（4）40 13695

桑野　真奈    ｸﾜﾉ ﾏﾅ          林水泳教室      小学（4）41 14507

會田　万桜    ｱｲﾀﾞ ﾏｵ         セントモニカ    小学（4）42 14519

佐々木悠乃    ｻｻｷ ﾊﾙﾉ         東急ＳＣ        小学（4）43 14547

山口　咲希    ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ        東急ＳＣ        小学（4）44 14547

友松　治乃    ﾄﾓﾏﾂ ﾁﾉ         イトマン横浜    小学（3）45 14589

清水　心遥    ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺﾊﾙ        イトマン多摩    小学（3）46 14602

村上　心都    ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｺﾄ         イトマン港北    小学（4）47 14645

山田　里花    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾄｶ        ＩＳＣ飯田      小学（3）48 16522

吉田　心咲    ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ        ＳＡ柏崎        小学（3）49 17538

小山田　耀    ｺﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷﾗﾘ       グランツ        小学（4）50 21744
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入江　夏帆    ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾂﾎ         みなとＳＳ      小学（4）51 22249

奥田　真由    ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ         津アサヒＳＳ    小学（4）52 23007

水谷　紗也    ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｻﾔ        ＪＳＳ白子      小学（4）53 23096

宇野優月香    ｳﾉ ﾕﾂﾞｶ         イトマン大津    小学（4）54 25310

森澤　颯月    ﾓﾘｻﾜ ｻﾂｷ        京都踏水会      小学（4）55 26513

長田　清良    ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｷﾖﾗ        京都踏水会      小学（4）56 26513

能勢　水音    ﾉｾ ﾐｵﾄ          イトマン京都    小学（5）57 26539

山﨑　瑠花    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾙｶ        JSS高槻中央     小学（4）58 27247

守谷　泉美    ﾓﾘﾀﾆ ｲｽﾞﾐ       大阪水泳学校    小学（4）59 27303

中川　夏帆    ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｶﾎ        ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ四条畷     小学（4）60 27316

前田　　杏    ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾝ         初芝ＳＳ        小学（4）61 27324

加藤美亜彩    ｶﾄｳ ﾐｱｻ         ｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞ駒川      小学（4）62 27368

大浦　璃乃    ｵｵｳﾗ ﾘﾉ         ＮＳＩ古川橋    小学（3）63 27378

二杉　琉花    ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ         コナミ三田      小学（3）64 28860

前原子々夏    ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ        ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸      小学（4）65 28921

蓮川　舞優    ﾊｽｶﾜ ﾏﾕ         ＭＧニッシン    小学（4）66 29209

牛田　明里    ｳｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾘ        イトマン王寺    小学（4）67 29216

佐藤　優衣    ｻﾄｳ ﾕｲ          レイＳＣ倉敷    小学（4）68 33018

横田　祐季    ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｷ          オーバル総社    小学（5）69 33028

伊須　彩葉    ｲｽ ｲﾛﾊ          南海ＤＣ        小学（4）70 38208

亀山　美月    ｶﾒﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ       福岡ＳＣ        小学（4）71 40520

村上　実理    ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾐﾉﾘ        ベスト若宮      小学（4）72 40533

宇野凛々杏    ｳﾉ ﾘﾘｱ          甘木ＳＣ        小学（4）73 40702
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